Pos.

TEAM SCORES and RACE RESULTS: LOGANSPORT
SECTIONAL - GIRLS SECTIONAL 10/12/10

Team Scores

10.

1.

Race Results

Con. #

#0014

#0015

#0068

#0002

#0018

#0070

EASTERN 37

OAK HILL 78

NORTHWESTERN 94

CASS 96
WESTERN 101
PERU 126
LOGANSPORT 152
PIONEER 178
KOKOMO -
MACONAQUAH -

MADISON-GRANT  --

Name - School

NEELEY, BETHANY - EST
NEELEY, BRITTANY - EST
NORRIS, JENNA - OAK
BABER, ASHLEY - CAS
WAGNER, SARAH - EST

THOMPSON, DANIELLE - OAK

Team Pos
(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
()
(6)

Time

20:09.61

20:10.61

20:14.85

21:00.15

21:16.90

21:25.97



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

#0043

#0091

#0052

#0019

#0080

#0057

#0086

#0088

#0010

#0099

#0081

#0071

#0011

#0067

#0017

#0008

#0053

#0093

#0094

#0049

#0077

#0062

#0061

#0030

#0038

@WHITE, ALEX - MAC
DURR, KRISSY - WES
AULT, HANNAH - NWN
WILCOX, EMILY - EST
KINTNER, TAYLOUR - PER
JOCIUS, BRITANNY - NWN
FARRER, BAILEY - PNR

MOSS, ANGIE - PNR

WOODMANASEE, SHRAYA - CAS

WEBER, ERIN - WES
MCCONAHAY, KEYIA - PER
TINKEL, MORGAN - OAK
YEAKLEY, JENNA - CAS
NEWHOUSE, LORRIE - OAK
RINALDO, ARI - EST
ROBERTSON, BREANNE - CAS
CATRON, GRETCHEN - NWN
JAKUBOWICZ, GINA - WES
LOVE, CARA - WES
@NELSON, JASMINE - MAD
HOBBS, EMILIE - PER
THOR, TARYN - NWN
SPROUSE, KARLY - NWN
LOWRY, SARAH - LOG

RUTSCHMANN, LARI - LOG

(-)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(19)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
()

(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)

(29)

21:32.06

21:42.02

21:44.49

21:45.66

21:53.98

21:54.42

21:54.91

21:55.25

22:09.47

22:11.14

22:29.99

22:34.99

22:39.82

22:47.30

22:53.52

23:02.01

23:04.82

23:16.42

23:17.34

23:17.56

23:19.56

23:21.96

23:29.90

23:34.22

23:38.04



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

#0033

#0044

#0035

#0097

#0042

#0063

#0029

#0075

#0064

#0036

#0054

#0004

#0082

#0031

#0013

#0066

#0090

#0095

#0060

#0009

#0076

#0006

#0087

#0046

#0024

MCINTIRE, BAILEY - LOG
@WILSON, WHITNEY - MAC
MUSSELMAN, LEXI - LOG
NICHOLAS, BREANA - WES

@WALKER, HOLLI - MAC

AUGHINBAUGH, MEGAN - OAK

LADDOW, MADELYN - LOG
FISHER, GENA - PER
*DOERSAM, ASHIA - OAK
*SNYDER, EMILY - LOG
*COBB, ELISE - NWN
CUMMINGS, MALLORY - CAS
RUSH, TIFFANY - PER
*MARTIN, MEGAN - LOG
*MARTIN, CAMBRY - EST
*HOBBS, KRISTA - OAK
*BERGER, TORI - WES
*LOVE, JESSICA - WES

*PRICE, OLIVIA - NWN

*ROBERTSON, BROOKE - CAS

*HAIDACZUK, KYIA - PER
*JAY, SAVANNAH - CAS

LASSITER, SARAH - PNR
@CRUME, JENNA - MAD

@TABER, ANNIKA - KOK

(30)

23:38.82

23:40.40

23:51.80

23:57.67

24:06.87

24:17.00

24:17.37

24:17.58

24:24.60

24:49.30

24:50.07

24:56.51

24:59.37

24:59.79

25:03.27

25:29.25

25:29.47

25:30.14

25:32.07

25:43.80

25:55.98

26:03.70

26:24.24

26:26.66

26:28.81



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

#0084

#0023

#0085

#0039

#0083

#0050

#0072

#0048

#0025

#0026

#0016

#0089

#0001

#0003

#0005

#0007

#0012

#0020

#0021

#0022

#0027

#0028

#0032

#0034

#0037

BAKER, MELISSA - PNR
@KEMPER, MORGAN - KOK
BINGAMAN, BETSY - PNR
@FRAZIER, SHIAN - MAC
*BAKER, CHRISTINE - PNR
@PATTON, JESSICA - MAD
*ALLEE, ALYSSA - PER
@FICK, ELAYNA - MAD
@WADE, BRITTANY - KOK
@WININGER, BROOKE - KOK
*PRESSEY, BAILEY - EST
*WALKER, LARISSA - PNR
**AYLA, NITA - CAS

**CAIN, ELLIE - CAS
**DEJESUS, ANDREA - CAS
**JOHNSON, HANNAH - CAS
*HEDGES, MEGAN - EST
**WILLIS, SARAH - EST
@BRONSON, KIERRA - KOK
*CALABRO, KATHARINE - KOK
**BULLARD, BROOKE - LOG
**KREIGHBAUM, JESSICA - LOG
**MCCLOSKEY, KAYLA - LOG
**MORRILL, ALLISON - LOG

**WARNER, KAYLA - LOG

(51)
()
(52)
()
(53)
()
(54)

26:30.61

26:33.61

26:37.80

26:48.24

26:51.17

27:07.36

27:25.97

27:51.61

28:06.02

28:09.44

28:48.00

34:39.33

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish



#0040

#0041

#0045

#0047

#0051

#0055

#0056

#0058

#0059

#0065

#0069

#0073

#0074

#0078

#0079

#0092

#0096

#0098

@JENKINS, ABBI - MAC

*SULT, KALA - MAC

@CHRISTENSEN, LYNDSAY - MAD

*DICKEY, DIANE - MAD
*WIMMER, BAILEY - MAD
**DURANTO, ALYSSA - NWN
**FREEMAN, HEIDI - NWN
**JORDAN, JENNA - NWN
**MILLER, KADI - NWN
**FORD, MELISSA - OAK
**SMITH, ARIANA - OAK
**COLE, CORDELIA - PER
**COPELAND, STEPHANIE - PER
**HONN, MAKINSEY - PER
**HUTCHINS, TAYLOR - PER
**GRIFFITH, CAMI - WES
**MYER, CORIANNE - WES

**NIXON, OLIVIA - WES

* or ** = Does Not Count in Team Score

@ = Member of Unqualified Team

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish



